Site area of 3.302 acres (1.335 ha) 
providing a very low site cover of 22.8%

A passing rent of £252,350 p.a 
reflecting £7.00 psf, which is below  
our opinion of the ERV

Freehold

Investment Summary

We are instructed to 
seek offers in excess 
of £3,160,000 (Three 
Million, One Hundred 
Sixty Thousand Pounds) 
subject to contract 
and exclusive of VAT, 
reflecting a Net Initial 
Yield of 7.50% (assuming 
purchaser’s costs of 6.47%) 

Location

Unit 1, Dunball 
Industrial Estate
Bristol Road, 
Bridgwater TA6 4TP

Bridgwater is a large and established town located

[...]

Further 
information

EPC Rating of D91. 

The site extends to approximately  
3.30 acres (1.335 hectares) which 
equates to a site cover of approximately 
22.8% on a ground floor footprint. 

EPC

Site Area

We are instructed to seek offers in  
excess of £3,160,000 (Three Million,  
One Hundred Sixty Thousand Pounds) 
subject to contract and exclusive of VAT, 
reflecting a Net Initial Yield of 7.50% 
(assuming purchaser’s costs of 6.47%).  
This equates to a capital value of only 
£87.66 per sq ft.

The property has been 
elected for VAT and the 
purchase price is exclusive